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100m Women100m Women

Round 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane Result

3201 KADEN Lilly VfL Winterbach GER 01 4 Q11.96
7322 WEISS Lena NET Sport Club Leichtathletik AmriswilSUI 94 3 12.18
4083 HERRMANN Mia LG Filstal GER 03 5 Q12.39
2224 GLASSNER Miriam NET Sport Club Leichtathletik AmriswilGER 91 5 q PB12.40
3085 JAUCH Kaya LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 6 q12.50
2446 GUTBROD Amelie LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 5 12.60
3277 KEHRER Naemi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 4 q PB12.71
2188 GIBILISCO Corinne SR Yburg Steinbach GER 02 6 q12.75
5289 POSER Sara LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 3 q12.92
59710 SCHENK Lena LG Gäu Athletics GER 01 3 13.03
22511 GÖHRING Sara LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 2 13.04
17412 ENGLBERGER Sylvia LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 4 13.16
62413 SEIBERT Mette SG Schorndorf 1846 GER 03 2 13.40
25514 HAMANN Jacquline VfL Sindelfingen GER 02 2 13.56
51515 NEUHOLD Pia Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 04 1 13.66
28716 HORVATH Lisa LG Gäu Athletics GER 98 1 13.67
457 MITTAG Nele LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 6 DNS
606 SCHMID Sarah Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 03 1 DNS

100m Women

Round 1 Heat 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:00 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

3201 KADEN Lilly VfL Winterbach GER 01 4 0.146 Q11.96
2442 GUTBROD Amelie LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 5 0.149 12.60
5973 SCHENK Lena LG Gäu Athletics GER 01 3 0.182 13.03
2554 HAMANN Jacquline VfL Sindelfingen GER 02 2 0.156 13.56
457 MITTAG Nele LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 6 DNS
606 SCHMID Sarah Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 03 1 DNS

100m Women

Round 1 Heat 2 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:05 Wind: +0.5 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7321 WEISS Lena NET Sport Club Leichtathletik AmriswilSUI 94 3 0.110 12.18
2222 GLASSNER Miriam NET Sport Club Leichtathletik AmriswilGER 91 5 0.146 q PB12.40
3273 KEHRER Naemi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 4 0.168 q PB12.71
2184 GIBILISCO Corinne SR Yburg Steinbach GER 02 6 0.156 q12.75
2255 GÖHRING Sara LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 2 0.191 13.04
5156 NEUHOLD Pia Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 04 1 0.216 13.66
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100m Women100m Women

Round 1 Heat 3 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:10 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

4081 HERRMANN Mia LG Filstal GER 03 5 0.140 Q12.39
3082 JAUCH Kaya LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 6 0.133 q12.50
5283 POSER Sara LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 3 0.150 q12.92
1744 ENGLBERGER Sylvia LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 4 0.184 13.16
6245 SEIBERT Mette SG Schorndorf 1846 GER 03 2 0.172 13.40
2876 HORVATH Lisa LG Gäu Athletics GER 98 1 0.152 13.67

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

100m Men

Round 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:15

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane Result

7661 KRIESAMER Jonas MTG Mannheim GER 95 3 Q10.85
7162 WAECKER Wendelin LG Region Karlsruhe GER 95 3 Q11.09
7603 ZIEGLER Thomas TSG 1845 Heilbronn GER 92 5 Q11.30
4004 LOROFF Nils TSV Riederich GER 00 6 q11.32
4735 MUHANA Maan illawong Athletics AUS 91 6 q11.46
1246 CZARNECKI Andreas LG Nagoldtal GER 95 4 q11.62
4807 NEUHOLD Nick Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 01 3 q11.75
1648 EGGER Felix TSV Gomaringen GER 99 5 PB11.84
3249 KÄSTNER Franz Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 98 2 12.14
18910 FELGER David LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 97 2 12.17
39711 LETZKUS Philipp TSV Gomaringen GER 01 1 12.40
67612 THIBAULT Maxime Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 98 1 PB12.50
26313 HAUSER Oliver LV Pliezhausen 2012 GER 70 1 13.67
518 GLAZLE Patrick LV Pliezhausen 2012 e.V. GER 02 2 R 162.8DQ
163 EDWARDS Jack UTS Norths AUS 94 5 DNS
205 GALLUS Felix VfB LC Friedrichshafen GER 95 4 DNS
283 HOCH Alexander LG Radolfzell GER 99 6 DNS
785 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 02 4 DNS
454 MICHELCHEN Reinhard VfL Sindelfingen GER 53 7 DNS

100m Men

Round 1 Heat 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:15 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7661 KRIESAMER Jonas MTG Mannheim GER 95 3 0.154 Q10.85
4732 MUHANA Maan illawong Athletics AUS 91 6 0.127 q11.46
1893 FELGER David LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 97 2 0.132 12.17
3974 LETZKUS Philipp TSV Gomaringen GER 01 1 0.173 12.40
163 EDWARDS Jack UTS Norths AUS 94 5 DNS
205 GALLUS Felix VfB LC Friedrichshafen GER 95 4 DNS
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100m Men100m Men

Round 1 Heat 2 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:20 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7161 WAECKER Wendelin LG Region Karlsruhe GER 95 3 0.171 Q11.09
4002 LOROFF Nils TSV Riederich GER 00 6 0.220 q11.32
1243 CZARNECKI Andreas LG Nagoldtal GER 95 4 0.198 q11.62
1644 EGGER Felix TSV Gomaringen GER 99 5 0.150 PB11.84
2635 HAUSER Oliver LV Pliezhausen 2012 GER 70 1 0.216 13.67
518 GLAZLE Patrick LV Pliezhausen 2012 e.V. GER 02 2 F1 R 162.8DQ
454 MICHELCHEN Reinhard VfL Sindelfingen GER 53 7 DNS

100m Men

Round 1 Heat 3 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:25 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7601 ZIEGLER Thomas TSG 1845 Heilbronn GER 92 5 0.140 Q11.30
4802 NEUHOLD Nick Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 01 3 0.131 q11.75
3243 KÄSTNER Franz Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 98 2 0.200 12.14
6764 THIBAULT Maxime Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 98 1 0.254 PB12.50
283 HOCH Alexander LG Radolfzell GER 99 6 DNS
785 KUNSTEIN Felix GER 02 4 DNS

Qualification:  First in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

High Jump Women

national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Order Result

3471 KLEBSCH Anne LAZ Ludwigsburg GER 96 4 SB1.80
2412 GRÖLL Laura LG Stadtwerke München GER 98 3 =SB1.76
6833 TREMEL Luisa TSV 1909 Gersthofen GER 02 5 1.74
5254 POMPINO Paula Sophie LG Würm Athletik GER 02 1 1.64
3755 HIRSCH Luisa DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund GER 01 2 1.60

 

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.76 1.78 1.80 1.82 1.83

1 347 KLEBSCH A - - - - o o o o - xo - xxx
2 241 GRÖLL L - - - o o xo o xo - xxx

3 683 TREMEL L - - - o o o o xxx

4 525 POMPINO PS - - - o xxx

5 375 HIRSCH L - - o xxx

400m Women

Final 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:35

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7861 NACHTIGALL Fiona GER 98 2 0.227 SB59.93
412 BANHOLZER Salome TSV Rottweil GER 01 3 0.201 PB1:00.12

1353 DANGL Elisa LG Würm Athletik GER 01 5 0.212 1:00.50
1764 ERNST Susanne VfL Sindelfingen GER 01 6 0.218 1:01.61

525 BAUMGARTEN Helen SR Yburg Steinbach GER 03 4 0.164 1:02.22
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400m Women400m Women

Final 2 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:40

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

6391 SOMMER Sophia TV Bahlingen GER 95 4 0.166 55.29
7442 WILHELM Laura VfL Waiblingen GER 02 6 0.213 56.47
3713 AMMANN Lea TV Thalwil SUI 02 5 0.159 57.32
3924 LECHLEITNER Elisa LAZ Ludwigsburg GER 99 3 0.160 57.83
2265 GOLLER Nicola VfB Stuttgart 1893 GER 00 2 0.136 58.84
5536 REMPE Celine Spvgg Mössingen 1904 e GER 01 1 0.217 1:00.07

400m Women

Combined result national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:41

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane Result

6391 SOMMER Sophia TV Bahlingen GER 95 4 55.29
7442 WILHELM Laura VfL Waiblingen GER 02 6 56.47
3713 AMMANN Lea TV Thalwil SUI 02 5 57.32
3924 LECHLEITNER Elisa LAZ Ludwigsburg GER 99 3 57.83
2265 GOLLER Nicola VfB Stuttgart 1893 GER 00 2 58.84
7866 NACHTIGALL Fiona GER 98 2 SB59.93
5537 REMPE Celine Spvgg Mössingen 1904 e GER 01 1 1:00.07

418 BANHOLZER Salome TSV Rottweil GER 01 3 PB1:00.12
1359 DANGL Elisa LG Würm Athletik GER 01 5 1:00.50
17610 ERNST Susanne VfL Sindelfingen GER 01 6 1:01.61

5211 BAUMGARTEN Helen SR Yburg Steinbach GER 03 4 1:02.22

400m Men

Final 1 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:45

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

6331 SLAWIK Florian VfL Sindelfingen GER 95 4 0.222 52.69
1442 DEISS Björn SG Schorndorf 1846 GER 90 6 0.149 SB52.80
6153 SCHULTE Tobias SSG Königswinter GER 98 2 0.144 57.77
124 CZARNECKI Andreas LG Nagoldtal GER 95 3 DNS
739 WICHMANN Dominic VfL Sindelfingen GER 00 5 DNS

400m Men

Final 2 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:49

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

361 FISCHER Benjamin VfL Sindelfingen GER 02 2 0.163 PB51.58
6092 SCHNEPF Michael VFB Gaggenau 2001 GER 91 3 0.169 51.79
4263 MALECK Yann LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 5 0.142 51.95
4814 SCHMIDT Nicolas LAC Quelle Fürth GER 95 6 0.147 52.10
3555 KOMMER Joshua TV Weilstetten GER 02 1 0.279 52.73
148 DESCH Nico LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr GER 98 4 0.158 R 163.3aDQ
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400m Men400m Men

Final 3 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:53

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1991 FRANKE Pascal TSV Crailsheim GER 96 3 0.153 SB48.13
7822 FLEISCHHAUER Georg LG Eintracht Frankfurt GER 88 4 0.132 49.60
2003 FRERS Yannik VfL Sindelfingen GER 94 6 0.219 49.87
5434 RATH Louis LG Filder GER 03 1 0.176 51.08
366 KRINGS Yannic VfL Sindelfingen GER 94 5 DNS
600 SCHIF Alexander VfL Sindelfingen GER 98 2 DNS

400m Men

Final 4 national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:57

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7771 TREFZ Johannes TSV Gräfelfing GER 92 4 0.165 46.60
3892 LANGE Tobias TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 93 5 0.146 46.88
5293 PREIS Constantin VfL Sindelfingen GER 98 2 0.166 PB46.95
4614 MOKGOBINYANE Lesedi Boxer Athletics Club RSA 93 3 0.152 47.31
1065 SCHMIDT Constantin Sprintteam Wetzlar GER 96 6 0.167 48.05
572 RÖSLER Jaakkima SG Schlüchtern GER 96 1 DNS

400m Men

Combined result national 22 JUN 2019 / 15:58

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane Result

7771 TREFZ Johannes TSV Gräfelfing GER 92 4 46.60
3892 LANGE Tobias TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER 93 5 46.88
5293 PREIS Constantin VfL Sindelfingen GER 98 2 PB46.95
4614 MOKGOBINYANE Lesedi Boxer Athletics Club RSA 93 3 47.31
1065 SCHMIDT Constantin Sprintteam Wetzlar GER 96 6 48.05
1996 FRANKE Pascal TSV Crailsheim GER 96 3 SB48.13
7827 FLEISCHHAUER Georg LG Eintracht Frankfurt GER 88 4 49.60
2008 FRERS Yannik VfL Sindelfingen GER 94 6 49.87
5439 RATH Louis LG Filder GER 03 1 51.08

3610 FISCHER Benjamin VfL Sindelfingen GER 02 2 PB51.58
60911 SCHNEPF Michael VFB Gaggenau 2001 GER 91 3 51.79
42612 MALECK Yann LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 5 51.95
48113 SCHMIDT Nicolas LAC Quelle Fürth GER 95 6 52.10
63314 SLAWIK Florian VfL Sindelfingen GER 95 4 52.69
35515 KOMMER Joshua TV Weilstetten GER 02 1 52.73
14416 DEISS Björn SG Schorndorf 1846 GER 90 6 SB52.80
61517 SCHULTE Tobias SSG Königswinter GER 98 2 57.77
148 DESCH Nico LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr GER 98 4 R 163.3aDQ
124 CZARNECKI Andreas LG Nagoldtal GER 95 3 DNS
366 KRINGS Yannic VfL Sindelfingen GER 94 5 DNS
572 RÖSLER Jaakkima SG Schlüchtern GER 96 1 DNS
600 SCHIF Alexander VfL Sindelfingen GER 98 2 DNS
739 WICHMANN Dominic VfL Sindelfingen GER 00 5 DNS
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Long Jump WomenLong Jump Women

national 22 JUN 2019 / 16:00

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Order Result

1941 FLAIG Katharina TSV Rottweil GER 02 5 PB5.61
2442 GUTBROD Amelie LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 3 PB5.34
5973 SCHENK Lena LG Gäu Athletics GER 01 2 4.92
2234 GOHL Xenia TuS Metzingen GER 02 7 4.90
2875 HORVATH Lisa LG Gäu Athletics GER 98 4 4.65
2066 GARAY Nina LG Region Karlsruhe GER 96 1 4.16

33 ASSANI Mikaelle LG Region Karlsruhe GER 02 11 NM
65 BEYER Sarah LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 6 NM
94 BÜHLER Anna VfB Stuttgart 1893 GER 97 13 NM

174 ENGLBERGER Sylvia LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 01 8 NM
311 JOHANSSON Tilde SWE 01 16 NM
367 KRUGER Eljonè RSA 98 15 NM
423 MAIHÖFER Lisa LC Rehlingen GER 98 14 NM
531 PRÖGER Tina TSV Zirndorf GER 95 12 NM
573 ROTARU Alina ROU 93 17 NM
646 STÄBLER Lena LG Filder GER 00 10 NM
690 UHL Eva LSG Aalen GER 01 9 NM

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 194 FLAIG K 5.61 (+0.8)

2 244 GUTBROD A 5.34 (-0.6)
3 597 SCHENK L 4.92 (-1.3)

4 223 GOHL X 4.90 (+0.2)

5 287 HORVATH L 4.65 (-2.4)

6 206 GARAY N 4.16 (-1.5)

33 ASSANI M

65 BEYER S x (-0.2)

94 BÜHLER A

174 ENGLBERGER S

311 JOHANSSON T
367 KRUGER E

423 MAIHÖFER L

531 PRÖGER T

573 ROTARU A

646 STÄBLER L

690 UHL E

100m Women

Final national 22 JUN 2019 / 16:05 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

3201 KADEN Lilly VfL Winterbach GER 01 4 0.120 11.99
2222 GLASSNER Miriam NET Sport Club Leichtathletik AmriswilGER 91 3 0.139 12.41
3083 JAUCH Kaya LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 6 0.150 12.43
4084 HERRMANN Mia LG Filstal GER 03 5 0.153 12.51
2185 GIBILISCO Corinne SR Yburg Steinbach GER 02 2 0.151 12.76
3276 KEHRER Naemi LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 02 7 0.181 12.90
528 POSER Sara LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen GER 03 1 DNS
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100m Men100m Men

Final national 22 JUN 2019 / 16:10 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

7661 KRIESAMER Jonas MTG Mannheim GER 95 5 0.140 PB10.81
7162 WAECKER Wendelin LG Region Karlsruhe GER 95 4 0.133 11.20
7603 ZIEGLER Thomas TSG 1845 Heilbronn GER 92 3 0.144 11.24
4004 LOROFF Nils TSV Riederich GER 00 6 0.173 11.32
1245 CZARNECKI Andreas LG Nagoldtal GER 95 1 0.144 11.51
4736 MUHANA Maan illawong Athletics AUS 91 7 0.143 11.64
4807 NEUHOLD Nick Spvgg Rommelshausen-LA Kernen GER 01 2 0.152 11.83

Legend

=SB Equal Season Best PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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